FN7845 Rev 3.00 Page 1 of 12
December 20, 2012
FN7845
Rev 3.00
December 20, 2012
ISL9021A
250mA Single LDO with Low IQ, Low Noise and High PSRR LDO
 DATASHEET

FN7845 Rev 3.00 Page 3 of 12
December 20, 2012
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 4)
PART
MARKING
VO VOLTAGE
(V)
TEMP RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
Tape & Reel
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL9021AIINZ-T (Note 2) 21AN 3.3 -40°C to +85°C 4 Ball 0.975x1.155 WLCSP W2x2.4
ISL9021AIIUZ-T (Note 2) 21AU 3.1 -40°C to +85°C 4 Ball 0.975x1.155 WLCSP W2x2.4
ISL9021AIIMZ-T (Note 2) 21AM 3.0 -40°C to +85°C 4 Ball 0.975x1.155 WLCSP W2x2.4
ISL9021AIIKZ-T (Note 2) 21AK 2.85 -40°C to +85°C 4 Ball 0.975x1.155 WLCSP W2x2.4
ISL9021AIIFZ-T (Note 2) 21AF 2.5 -40°C to +85°C 4 Ball 0.975x1.155 WLCSP W2x2.4
ISL9021AIICZ-T (Note 2) 21AC 1.8 -40°C to +85°C 4 Ball 0.975x1.155 WLCSP W2x2.4
ISL9021AIIBZ-T (Note 2) 21AB 1.5 -40°C to +85°C 4 Ball 0.975x1.155 WLCSP W2x2.4
ISL9021AIIWZ-T (Note 2) 21AW 1.2 -40°C to +85°C 4 Ball 0.975x1.155 WLCSP W2x2.4
ISL9021AIRUNZ-T (Note 3) V6 3.3 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUNZ-T7A (Note 3) V6 3.3 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUMZ-T (Note 3) V5 3.0 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUMZ-T7A (Note 3) V5 3.0 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUKZ-T (Note 3) V4 2.85 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUKZ-T7A (Note 3) V4 2.85 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUJZ-T (Note 3) V3 2.8 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUJZ-T7A (Note 3) V3 2.8 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUFZ-T (Note 3) V2 2.5 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUFZ-T7A (Note 3) V2 2.5 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUCZ-T (Note 3) V1 1.8 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUCZ-T7A (Note 3) V1 1.8 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUBZ-T (Note 3) V0 1.5 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUBZ-T7A (Note 3) V0 1.5 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUWZ-T (Note 3) V7 1.2 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUWZ-T7A (Note 3) V7 1.2 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUYZ-T (Note 3) V8 0.9 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIRUYZ-T7A (Note 3) V8 0.9 -40°C to +85°C 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
ISL9021AIINZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIINZ
ISL9021AIIUZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIIUZ
ISL9021AIIMZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIIMZ
ISL9021AIIKZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIIKZ
ISL9021AIIFZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIIFZ
ISL9021AIICZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIICZ
ISL9021AIIBZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIIBZ
ISL9021AIIWZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIIWZ
ISL9021AIRUNZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIRUNZ
ISL9021AIRUMZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIRUMZ
ISL9021AIRUKZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIRUKZ
ISL9021AIRUJZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIRUJZ
ISL9021A
FN7845 Rev 3.00 Page 4 of 12
December 20, 2012
ISL9021AIRUFZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIRUFZ
ISL9021AIRUCZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIRUCZ
ISL9021AIRUBZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIRUBZ
ISL9021AIRUWZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIRUWZ
ISL9021AIRUYZ-EVZ Evaluation Board for ISL9021AIRUYZ
NOTES: